Features
Motion Control I/O Modules12-12
AMAX-2750SY Series
DIN-rail mounting (L x W x H): 125 x 47.6 x 156 mm
Max. 20 Mbps transfer rate
Onboard terminal for direct wiring
Easy installation with RJ45 phone jack and LED diagnostic
LED indicator for each IO channel (Switch by SW4)

Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing (IEC 68-2-3)
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Ordering Information
AMAX-2752SY 32-ch Isolated Digital Input Slave Module
AMAX-2754SY 32-ch Isolated Digital Output Slave Module
AMAX-2756SY 16/16-ch Isolated Digital Input/Output Slave Module
§
§
§
§
§
§
§
§
§
§
§
§
32-ch Isolated Digital
Input/Output Slave
Modules
AMAX-2752 AMAX-2754 AMAX-2756
NEW
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 12-13
8
5
44
10
USB DAQ
9
Signal Conditioning
8
CompactPCI
7
DAQ
6
Serial COM
Device Server
UNO
3
FPM
2
IPPC
1
TPC
11
Motion Control I/O
12
PAC & Software
13
RS-485 I/O
14
Ethernet I/O
15
BAS
16
Ethernet Switch
AMAX-2750SY Series
Pin Assignments